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Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Kny6 Yoprkis

Yac nboty WBuakicte ban Koe.
(kn1y6)

05:17:44  1165.16  100.00  2.415

05:17:46  1165.04  99.76 4.831

05:17:51 1164.74  99.51 7.246

05:17:52  1164.67  99.27 9.662
05:18:03 116125  99.02  12.077
05:22:17  1148.71 98.78  14.493
05:22:223 114836 9854  16.908
05:22:53  1146.58 9829  19.324
05:22:33 114505  98.05 21.739
05:22:35  1144.93 97.80  24.155
05:22:38 114475 9756  26.570
05:28:11 112539  97.32  28.986
05:31:13 111512 97.07  31.401
05:53:47 109539  96.83  33.816
05:38:22 109456 96,59  36.232
05:38:49  1093.10 9634  38.647
05:38:16  1091.88  96.10  41.063
05:50:54  1089.74 9585  43.478
05:40:14 108554 9561  45.894
05:53:30  1081.73 9537  48.309
05:44:56 107577  95.12  50.725
05:45:29  1072.01 9488  53.140
05:45:38  1071.11 9463  55.556
05:43:48 1068.86 9439  57.971
05:46:11 1066.88  94.15  60.386
05:47:19 106592 9390  62.802
05:46:30  1064.62 9366  65.217
05:47:12  1063.75  93.41 67.633
05:48:50 1061.28  93.17  70.048
05:49:21 1059.71 9293  72.464
05:50:24  1056.54  92.68  74.879
05:51:15 105398 9244  77.295
05:51:05 105199 9220  79.710
05:54:20  1044.02 9195  82.126
05:54:46  1043.53 91.71  84.541
06:14:09  1031.21 9146  86.957
06:00:38 102894 9122  89.372
06:00:38 102894 9098  91.787
06:16:38  1028.93 90.73  94.203
06:00:40  1028.84 9049  96.618
06:00:43  1028.70  90.24  99.034
06:01:06  1025.23 90.00 101.449
06:02:24 102437  89.76  103.865
06:16:40 102432 8951 106.280
06:18:48  1023.05  89.27 108.696
06:02:00  1021.91 89.02 111.1M11
06:04:11 1018.91 88.78  113.527
06:04:14 101877 8854 115.942
05:58:39 101798 8829 118.357
06:16:48  1014.84  88.05 120.773
06:16:49 101479  87.80 123.188
06:05:29  1014.71 87.56  125.604
06:22:56  1012.00 8732 128.019
06:06:24 101040  87.07 130.435

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

A2, W WN =2 =2 DN =2 WU = W =2 D=2 DWW Wb oo w = =2 BN = DW= WD W w b BN wwbdbhDw =2 Db w wwbd

Fony6oBop

MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MwukunTrok HO.I.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
MukunTrok HO.I.
MukuTrok HO.I.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
KyHupo C.B.
loppaw LI
Bontko B.M.
Bontko B.M.
KyHupo C.B.
KipkiBcbkuin 1.
MwukmTiok HO.I.
KipkiBcbkuin 1.
ly6iw B.C.
Borntko B.M.
MocaHtok |.B.
MenbHuk O.B.
MukuTiok HO.I.
MocaHtok |.b.

BogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.

Muwukutiok HO.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Muwukutiok HO.I.
l'ynbko T.C.
MocaHtok |.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
My6iw B.C.
ly6iw B.C.
lopgaw L.I.
y6iw B.C.
y6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.B.
KoctuHuk B.I.
Mcapyk B.B.
loppaw LI
l'ynbko T.C.
y6iw B.C.
y6iw B.C.
Bopkiscbkuii P.I1.
Kipkiscokui A.
KipkiBcbkuin .
YepHuweHko |.B.
lopgaw L.I.
MocaHtok |.B.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

DER-50707-20
2848201-20
DER-50709-20
DER-50418-20
2848131-20
DER-50567-20
2849757-20
DER-50428-20
DER-50726-20
DER-50723-20
50532-20
DER-50487-20
2848772-20
50459-20
DER-50438-20
2848258-20
2848904-20
2848184-20
DER-50747-20
2849744-20
2848135-20
2850056-20
2848822-20
2848197-20
2848155-20
2849349-20
2849785-20
DER-50325-20
2848813-20
DER-50481-20
DER-50655-20
2848234-20
DER-50307-20
2848242-20
DER-50338-20
2849362-20
2849373-20
2848819-20
2848729-20
2848132-20
03456-20
441885-20
DER-50733-20
2850051-20
2850064-20
2850048-20
2848183-20
2850073-20
2848893-20
2849749-20
DER-50320-20
2848176-20
2849723-20
DER-50430-20
DER-50634-20
DER-50711-20
2849767-20
DER-50518-20
2849734-20
DER-50478-20

2T OO0 4 4 a4 A 00 24 A 000 4 A OO0 A 0O 000 N0 OO 0O A A O A A O A OO0 O .

370.211
371.069
370.211
371.069
371.069
382.390
369.933
371.069
370.211
370.211
385.829
369.335
368.890
387.530
371.069
387.530
367.473
371.069
370.211
369.933
371.069
370.211
369.348
371.069
371.069
364.352
369.933
370.861
369.348
369.335
371.233
387.530
368.890
387.530
370.861
371.233
371.233
369.348
368.890
371.069
369.933
369.933
370.211
370.211
370.211
370.211
371.069
370.211
369.335
369.933
368.890
371.069
369.933
371.069
365.098
370.211
369.933
370.361
369.933
369.335

13:26:50
13:28:00
13:27:14
13:28:19
13:28:33
13:39:48
13:27:39
13:28:52
13:28:17
13:28:18
13:45:00
13:30:08
13:30:05
13:49:29
13:35:48
13:53:09
13:33:11
13:36:54
13:37:23
13:37:41
13:39:01
13:38:16
13:37:37
13:40:28
13:40:55
13:35:14
13:42:40
13:43:47
13:42:17
13:42:54
13:45:16
14:02:53
13:45:06
14:05:05
13:49:50
13:52:33
13:52:35
13:52:18
13:51:58
13:54:47
13:53:56
13:53:56
13:54:35
13:54:37
13:54:38
13:54:49
13:57:16
13:56:43
13:55:50
13:56:35
13:56:42
13:59:35
13:58:28
14:01:04
13:54:59
14:01:22
14:05:06
14:05:40
14:05:33
14:05:24

06:06:26
06:07:34
06:06:50
06:07:53
06:08:07
06:19:23
06:07:15
06:08:26
06:07:53
06:07:54
06:24:11
06:09:43
06:09:39
06:29:04
06:15:22
06:32:44
06:12:47
06:16:28
06:16:59
06:17:17
06:18:35
06:17:52
06:17:12
06:20:02
06:20:29
06:15:24
06:22:16
06:23:21
06:21:52
06:22:29
06:24:48
06:42:28
06:24:40
06:44:40
06:29:24
06:32:05
06:32:07
06:31:53
06:31:32
06:34:21
06:33:32
06:33:32
06:34:11
06:34:13
06:34:14
06:34:25
06:36:50
06:36:19
06:35:25
06:36:11
06:36:16
06:39:09
06:38:04
06:40:38
06:34:33
06:40:58
06:44:42
06:45:16
06:45:09
06:44:59

1010.31
1009.53
1009.21
1008.66
1008.02
1007.93
1007.30
1007.15
1006.33
1006.28
1004.28
998.97
997.94
996.05
988.55
986.75
985.75
985.66
982.04
980.52
980.15
979.74
979.18
976.41
975.26
970.57
967.73
967.42
967.22
965.62
964.74
962.89
958.99
957.65
952.39
946.82
946.74
942.49
942.17
940.96
940.03
940.03
939.19
939.11
939.07
938.63
935.07
934.13
934.04
933.74
930.91
929.65
929.32
926.21
925.35
923.30
914.09
913.87
913.08
911.98

86.83
86.59
86.34
86.10
85.85
85.61
85.37
85.12
84.88
84.63
84.39
84.15
83.90
83.66
83.41
83.17
82.93
82.68
8244
82.20
81.95
81.71
81.46
81.22
80.98
80.73
80.49
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

132.850
135.266
137.681
140.097
142.512
144.928
147.343
149.758
152.174
154.589
157.005
159.420
161.836
164.251
166.667
169.082
171.498
173.913
176.329
178.744
181.159
183.575
185.990
188.406
190.821
193.237
195.652
198.068
200.483
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

- =2 W O =) 20O = =2 N2, NDW =2 DO A, NN 22O 20O O N, NN WND NS 2, DN BRI WWNDW S, NDNDNNW =, wWww NN NN DN N D

MocaHtok |.b.
ly6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.b.
y6iw B.C.
y6iw B.C.
KipkiBcbkuin 1.
l'yneko T.C.
y6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
Mcapyk B.B.
MwukmTiok HO.I.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

loppaw LI
y6iw B.C.
loppaw LI
MenbHuk O.B.
Ny6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.B.
l'ynbko T.C.
y6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.b.
KyHupo C.B.
y6iw B.C.
Ny6iw B.C.
Wywkesny O.
l'ynbko T.C.
YepHueHko 1.B.
KyHupo C.B.
MukunTiok HO.I.
KoctnHuk B.I.
lopaaw LI

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

lopgaw L.I.
YepHueHko |.B.
KoctuHuk B.1.
KoctnHuk B.I.
KyHupo C.B.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

y6iw B.C.
l'ynbko T.C.
l'ynbko T.C.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
y6iw B.C.
MocaHtok |.b.
MukuTiok HO.I.
l'yneko T.C.

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

y6iw B.C.
l'ynbko T.C.
y6iw B.C.
Bopkiscbkuia P.MM.
MocaHtok |.b.
l'yneko T.C.
Boiitko B.M.
l'yneko T.C.
MukuTiok FO.I.

30.06.2024 19:13:15

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis



